10

Across

1. Middle _

5. Federal org.

9. June honorees

13, Pull partner

14, Boothe Luce

15, Clickable image

16, “Somecne 7 (2008 movie)
17. Attack

18, Swiss painter Hans

19, Site of illicit bar for the leisure
class?

22, Jam

23. Deodorant brand
24, Second sight

27. Unburdened

29. Out of style

32, Taiwanese girl group
33, Chesterfield, e.g.

36. Sparsely populated North Dakota
city

37. Simply relaz?

42, Contemptible one

43, “The Open Window” writer
44, Factor XI (abbr.)

45, O, in a way

47, Undertake, with “out”

49. Az R&E group from Philly
50. Bypass

52. Journal

54, A soft touch brings relief?
62, Mythological ferryman

63, Cunning

64, Popular Serbian folk singer
65. Gunks

66. Broke off

67. Experienced

68. Brickbat

69. Check

70. Reno calculation

Down

1. Primatologists study
2. Mouthful

3. Cigarette brand

4, Bundle

5. Long bone

6. Back talk

7. Hunts

8. Establishes

9. Diacritical marks

10
11
12
14
20
21
24
25

26,
28,
30,
31,
34,
35,
38,
39,
40,
41.
46,
48,
51.
53,
54,
55,
56.

57
58
59
60
61

. Israeli port city

. Fully cooked

. Agitated state

. Live peacefully together
. White wine aperitif

. Start of a refrain

. Jolting therapy, for short
. Wrap

Black tea

Buck passers?

Ilawkish

A-list

I.E K. overseer

Says “Whent”
Poigoning from tainted grain
IWosque officials

(rave way

Bother, with at

Feudal sovereigns
Excessively

Jeer

Ptychozoon

MWusical pieces

Carbon compound
Ancient colonnade

. Fries, maybe

. Posited Big Bang substance
. E-mail, e.g.

. coffee

. Hebrew letters
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IT'S A SNAP!
By Myles Mellor and Sally York

HEdE SdEd JEa.
AEEE SEEEE SEEE
AEEE EEEEE SEEE
AEEEdEEEENSEENE
“l | ]
M dlE SEEES
AEE dldd SEEE
NN NdRENNS
AEEE SEEE JdEE
MEEEE dEEd dEE
MEEE S
bl I O I
AEEE JEEEE dEEE
MEEE SEEEE EEEE
AEEE JEEE JEEE

2|3 4 | 8 5 9 | 2 8
S 2 8 | 7 4 3
71 813 9 \Y V4 1 S 3
9 5| 8| 7 4 1
8 6 The word Sudolm, above, is actually the al- 1 6 7 9
breviation of Suuji wa dolmshin ni kagim,
1 5 3 6 I'['L&SIﬂ'liI":g “thel 'di%itil rtnust be single” or "‘!the 2 3
igits are 5];?1;&5; mc,:f ;;E; ;;currence.
S 413 | 8 7 3 1
4 (1 3 2 7 5
1 | 2 913 9 6 | 1 7

The First Day of the Rest of My Life

By Adin Goings
ART EDITOR

Hey Adin, what's wrong?

Im trying to put MatLab on my
computer, but evertime I try to
install it my programs manager
trys to install Java or C++ or
Fortran instead of MatLab. It's
weird.




